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R01246012 Advanced Special Seminar 2 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1・2・3 Six Months
R01246022 〃 〃 Denda, Tetsuo 2 5 〃 Six Months
R01246032 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 3 5 〃 Six Months
R01246042 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 4 5 〃 Six Months
R01246052 〃 〃 Harii, Saki 5 5 〃 Six Months
R01246062 〃 〃 Hirose, Euichi 6 5 〃 Six Months
R01246072 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 7 1 〃 Six Months
R01246082 〃 〃 Ikeda, Yuzuru 8 5 〃 Six Months
R01246092 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 9 5 〃 Six Months
R01246102 〃 〃 Itoh, Kousuke 10 5 〃 Six Months
R01246112 〃 〃 Itoh, Ryuuichi 11 1 〃 Six Months
R01246122 〃 〃 Izawa, Masako 12 5 〃 Six Months
R01246132 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 13 1 〃 Six Months
R01246142 〃 〃 Matsumoto, Takeshi 14 5 〃 Six Months
R01246152 〃 〃 Morita, Masaya 15 5 〃 Six Months
R01246162 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 16 5 〃 Six Months
R01246172 〃 〃 Otaki, Joji 17 5 〃 Six Months
R01246182 〃 〃 Reimer, James 18 5 〃 Six Months
R01246192 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 19 5 〃 Six Months
R01246202 〃 〃 Shinjo, Ryuichi 20 5 〃 Six Months
R01246212 〃 〃 Shinzato, Naoya 21 5 〃 Six Months
R01246222 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 22 5 〃 Six Months
R01246232 〃 〃 Tachihara, Katsunori 23 2 〃 Six Months
R01246242 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 24 5 〃 Six Months
R01246252 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 25 5 〃 Six Months
R01246262 〃 〃 Toda, Mamoru 26 5 〃 Six Months
R01246272 〃 〃 Tokuda, Gaku 27 5 〃 Six Months
R01246282 〃 〃 Tominaga, Atsushi 28 5 〃 Six Months
R01246292 〃 〃 Ueda, Katsuhiro 29 5 〃 Six Months
R01246302 〃 〃 Yagisawa, Fumi 30 5 〃 Six Months
R01246312 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 31 5 〃 Six Months
R01246322 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 32 5 〃 Six Months
R01246332 〃 〃 Yamasaki, Hideo 33 5 〃 Six Months
R01246342 〃 〃 Yamashiro, Hideyuki 34 5 〃 Six Months
R01246352 〃 〃 Yokota, Masatsugu 35 5 〃 Six Months
R01246362 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 36 5 〃 Six Months

* credit
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lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.
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R01247012 Advanced Special Exercise 2 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1・2・3 Six Months
R01247022 〃 〃 Denda, Tetsuo 2 5 〃 Six Months
R01247032 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 3 5 〃 Six Months
R01247042 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 4 5 〃 Six Months
R01247052 〃 〃 Harii, Saki 5 5 〃 Six Months
R01247062 〃 〃 Hirose, Euichi 6 5 〃 Six Months
R01247072 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 7 1 〃 Six Months
R01247082 〃 〃 Ikeda, Yuzuru 8 5 〃 Six Months
R01247092 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 9 5 〃 Six Months
R01247102 〃 〃 Itoh, Kousuke 10 5 〃 Six Months
R01247112 〃 〃 Itoh, Ryuuichi 11 1 〃 Six Months
R01247122 〃 〃 Izawa, Masako 12 5 〃 Six Months
R01247132 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 13 5 〃 Six Months
R01247142 〃 〃 Matsumoto, Takeshi 14 5 〃 Six Months
R01247152 〃 〃 Morita, Masaya 15 5 〃 Six Months
R01247162 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 16 5 〃 Six Months
R01247172 〃 〃 Otaki, Joji 17 5 〃 Six Months
R01247182 〃 〃 Reimer, James 18 5 〃 Six Months
R01247192 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 19 5 〃 Six Months
R01247202 〃 〃 Shinjo, Ryuichi 20 5 〃 Six Months
R01247212 〃 〃 Shinzato, Naoya 21 5 〃 Six Months
R01247222 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 22 5 〃 Six Months
R01247232 〃 〃 Tachihara, Katsunori 23 2 〃 Six Months
R01247242 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 24 5 〃 Six Months
R01247252 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 25 5 〃 Six Months
R01247262 〃 〃 Toda, Mamoru 26 5 〃 Six Months
R01247272 〃 〃 Tokuda, Gaku 27 5 〃 Six Months
R01247282 〃 〃 Tominaga, Atsushi 28 5 〃 Six Months
R01247292 〃 〃 Ueda, Katsuhiro 29 5 〃 Six Months
R01247302 〃 〃 Yagisawa, Fumi 30 5 〃 Six Months
R01247312 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 31 5 〃 Six Months
R01247322 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 32 5 〃 Six Months
R01247332 〃 〃 Yamasaki, Hideo 33 5 〃 Six Months
R01247342 〃 〃 Yamashiro, Hideyuki 34 5 〃 Six Months
R01247352 〃 〃 Yokota, Masatsugu 35 5 〃 Six Months
R01247362 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 36 5 〃 Six Months

R01609002 Essential Research Skills and
Ethics in Science 1 Olga, Elisseeva 1･2・3 Six Months

OIMAP

※Contact the
lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.

* credit



Doctoral Program(Autumn Semester)
REQUIRED

PROGRAM
LECTURE

CODE
NUMBER

COMMON SUBJECT * LECTURER CLASS CAPACITY YEAR
DAY OF

 THE
WEEK

PERIOD ROOM TERM COMMENTS

R01713012 Advanced Special Seminar 2 Yamashiro, Hideyuki 1 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01713022 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 2 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01713032 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 3 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01713042 〃 〃
Ueda, Katsuhiro
Arimitsu, Satoru 4 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01714012 Advanced Special Exercise 2 Yamashiro, Hideyuki 1 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01714022 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 2 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01714032 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 3 5 1･2・3 Six Months

R01714042 〃 〃
Ueda, Katsuhiro
Arimitsu, Satoru 3 5 1･2・3 Six Months

* credit
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R01751012 Advanced Special Seminar 2 Hisaki, Yukiharu 1 5 1・2・3 Six Months

R01751022 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 2 5 〃 〃

R01751032 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 3 5 〃 〃

R01751042 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 4 5 〃 〃

R01751052 〃 〃 Reimer, James 5 5 〃 〃

R01752012 Advanced Special Exercise 2 Hisaki, Yukiharu 1 5 1・2・3 Six Months

R01752022 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 2 5 〃 〃

R01752032 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 3 5 〃 〃

R01752042 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 4 5 〃 〃

R01752052 〃 〃 Reimer, James 5 5 〃 〃

* credit
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For RIMP
Students
 
※Contact  the
lecturer for the
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